g HISTORIC
; MONOPOSTO
RACING

Historic Monoposto Racing
SPA SUMMER CLASSIC

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 Leo Beckers BEL 2 4 Silas Rauschen DEU
Royale RP26 Rauschen Racing Van Diemen RF77
1 2:55.207 52.752 1:17.063 45392 141.4  2:55.207 1 2:58.314 54.325 1:19.036  44.953 1389  2:58.314
2 2:53.936 52.107 1:16.660  45.169 1450  5:49.143 2 2:55.015 50.391 1:18.462  46.162 1441  5:53.329
3 2:52.938 51.755 1:16.440  44.743 1458  8:42.081 3 2:52.960 52.040 1:15.915  45.005 145.8  8:46.289
4 2:53.493 51.721 1:16.737  45.035 1453 11:35.574 4 2:53.236 50.902 1:16.966 45368 1455 11:39.525
5  2:52.680 51.527 1:16.042  45.111 146.0 14:28.254 Bl 2:50.083 50.359 NN  44.684 1482 14:29.608
6 2:51.860 50.320 1:16.120 45420 146.7 17:20.114 6 2:50.722 50.539 1:15.499  44.684 147.7 17:20.330
7 2:49.942 50.413 1:15.485  44.044 1484 20:10.056 7 2:50.936 50.323 1:16.232 EYEEE] 1475 20:11.266
LY 2:49.698 Wy B IERKLE 148.6  22:59.754 8 2:50.296 XYYl 1:15.530  44.722 148.1 23:01.562
8 Niklas Oberhoff DEU 25 Jean-Marie Schilling LUX
Lola T200 Lotus 69F
1 3:01.751 57.736 1:17.671  46.344 136.3  3:01.751 1 3:08.696 59.294 1:22.929  46.473 131.3  3:08.696
2 2:54.827 52.284 1:16.770 45773 1442  5:56.578 2 2:58.860 52.948 1:19.454  46.458 1410  6:07.556
3 2:54.912 52.788 1:16.260  45.864 1442  8:51.490 3 2:56.104 52.658 1:18.150 FERE 1432  9:03.660
YN 2.53.848) [T EEEKYE] 45.853 1450 11:45.338 Y 2.55.155 FNTE EBEAFZ 45930 1440 11:58.815
5  2:56.099 52.845 1:17.076  46.178 1432 14:41.437 5  2:56.036 51.819 1:18.085  46.132 1432 14:54.851
6 2:58.841 55.929 1:16.642  46.270 141.0 17:40.278 6 2:57.393 51.979 1:18.539  46.875 142.1 17:52.244
7 2:54.066 52.308 1:16.277 LRl 1449 20:34.344 7 3:01.282 53.361 1:20.494  47.427 139.1 20:53.526
8 2:54.630 52.067 1:16.340  46.223 144.4 23:28.974 8  3:02.704 53.374 1:21.085  48.245 138.0 23:56.230
1 2 Kees van Rijsbergen NED 27 Ed Waalewijn NED
van Rijsbergen Racing Crosslé 32F Wizerd Racing Van Diemen RF79
1 2:59.977 56.437 1:17.700  45.840 137.7  2:59.977 1 2:58.671 54.009 1:19.055  45.607 138.7  2:58.671
2 2:55.034 52.148 1:17.045 45841 1441  5:55.011 2 2:54.727 51.194 1:17.726 45807 1443  5:53.398
3 2:54.774 51.883 1:17.924 IEYKIF 1443  8:49.785 3 2:53.409 51.959 1:16.976 IEYWEZL 1454  8:46.807
4 PERNEY BEPFEE 116939 45201 1451  11:43.514 Y 2:52.198] WAE 1:16.729  45.051 146.4  11:39.005
5 2:56.437 52.524 1:17.867  46.046 1429 14:39.951 5 2:52.736 50.997 1:16.960  44.779 1460 14:31.741
6 2:55.916 53.410 1:17.114 45392 143.3 17:35.867 6 2:52.371 51.143 [EBIXYE  45.163 1463 17:24.112
7 2:57.616 52.568 1:19.106  45.942 142.0 20:33.483 7 3:04.360B  51.189 1:16.966  56.205 136.8 20:28.472
8 2:53.795 52.239 [EEIAVA] 45495 1451 23:27.278 28 Jens Rauschen DEU
1 7 Jorg Eckerlin DEU Rauschen Racing PRS RHO2
Crosslé 32F 1 3:10.904  1:00.245 1:24.106  46.553 129.8  3:10.904
1 3:20.166  1:02.382 1:27.339  50.445 123.8  3:20.166 2 2:59.010 52.750 1:20.085 TEEE 1409  6:09.914
2 3:10.885 55.626 1:26.258  49.001 132.1  6:31.051 3 2:59.501 52.925 1:20.008  46.568 140.5  9:09.415
3 3:08.990 54577 1:25.929  48.484 133.4  9:40.041 4 2:59.633 52.732 1:20.521  46.380 140.4 12:09.048
' 3:07.295 [YREN 1:24.953  48.192 134.6 12:47.336 5 2:59.464 [FWERl 1:20.243  46.790 140.5 15:08.512
5 3:07.842 54.555 1:25.139 EFREE 1342 15:55.178 I3 2:58.644 52.547 EERZY] 46.348 1411 18:07.156
6 3:07.623 54.228 1:25.244  48.151 134.4 19:02.801 7 2:59.061 52.714 1:20.133  46.214 140.8 21:06.217
7 3:07.980 54.657 EPYNFE] 48.744 1341 22:10.781 8 2:59.154 52.652 1:19.856  46.646 140.7 24:05.371
22 Roel Mulder NED 35 Michael Rasper DEU
PRS RHO2 Merlyn MK11A
1 2:57.578 53.840 1:17.228  46.510 139.5  2:57.578 1 2:59.420 55.644 1:17.942 45834 138.1  2:59.420
2 2:52.273 50.905 1:16.724  44.644 146.4  5:49.851 2 255398 [EKYE 1:17.308  46.995 143.8  5:54.818
3 2:52.577 50.932 1:16.276 45369 146.1  8:42.428 3 2:54.213 51.566 1:17.536 |JERER]l 1447  8:49.031
4 2:53.781 51.428 1:16.944 45409 1451 11:36.209 YN 2:54.014 51.452 EIWEE 45827 1449 11:43.045
5 2:51.604 51.861 1:15.522 JEYRFEl 146.9 14:27.813 5 3:14.324B  52.157 1:22.258  59.909 129.8 14:57.369

6 2:51.627 50.795 1:16.485  44.347 146.9 17:19.440 -
Cédric Baeten BEL

A 2:50.141 50.224 [EEFMYE  44.452 1482 20:09.581 40

8 250885 NI 1:15.845  44.888 147.6 23:00.466 SolaR Produktions Lola T580
1 2:48.158 50.306 1:14.500  43.352 147.3  2:48.158
2 2:48.141 49.773 1:15.017 43351 150.0  5:36.299
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g HISTORIC

MONOPOSTO
Historic Monoposto Racing
Race 1
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Sec‘l‘or AnO|YSiS
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
3 2:46.237 49.634 1:13.855 42.748 151.7 8:22.536 5 2:52.305 51.228 1:16.522 44555 146.3 14:46.808
4 2:46.006 49512 1:13.694  42.800 151.9 11:08.542 I} 2:51.186 F3E A IR 147.3  17:37.994
5 2:46.013 49.375 RRAEWP{Y) 43.429 151.9 13:54.555 7  2:54.651 51.008 1:18.218 45.425 1444 20:32.645
[ 2:45.473 49.395 1:13.372 YN[ 152.4 16:40.028 8 2:59.299 51.426 1:16.111 51.762 140.6 23:31.944
7 2:46.354 LVARTY 1:13.713 43.453 151.6 19:26.382 Frank Geelissen BEL
8 2:45.709 49.218 1:13.244 43.247 152.2  22:12.091 1 08
Kees van der Wouden Jr. NED Rush Drivers Collective Martini MK31
42 ) 1 2:55.900 52.620 1:17.633 45.647 140.8 2:55.900
KWracing Royale RP30 2 2:56.788 51151 1:19.904 45733 142.6  5:52.688
1 3:03.925 1:00.003 1:20.368 43.554 134.7 3:03.925 3 2:51.638 LCREE 1:17.214 44,429 146.9 8:44.326
2 2:49.954 50.784 1:14.787 44,383 148.4 5:53.879 4  2:51.989 50.237 1:16.588 45164 146.6 11:36.315
3 2:48.188 50.504 1:14.645 43.037 PR 8:42.067 5 2:49.622 50.477 1:15.055 44.090 148.6 14:25.937
4 2:45.430 49.411 1:12.525 43.494 152.4 11:27.497 6 2:51.680 50.047 1:17.282 44,351 1469 17:17.617
5 2:45.728 49.414 1:12.776 43.538 152.1 14:13.225 A 2:49.480 50.608 RRAEXY] 43.951 148.8 20:07.097
6 2:45.604 49.628 1:12.608 43.368 152.3 16:58.829 8 2:51.170 50.760 1:16.660 LRWEN, 1473 22:58.267
/A 2:44.780 491778 1:12.412 43.191 153.0 19:43.609 Albert Hiller DEU
8 2:45.232 49.244 1:12.645 43.343 152.6 22:28.841 1 69
Stefan Schroyen BEL Ralt RT1
71 1 2:48.856 50.865 1:15.549 42.442 146.7 2:48.856
Royale RP27 2 2:46.442 48.907 1:15.027 42508 1515  5:35.298
1  3:02.371 56.671 1:19.054 46.646 135.8 3:02.371 3  2:46.673 49.025 1:15.236 42.412 151.3 8:21.971
2  2:55.501 52.391 1:17.105 46.005 143.7 5:57.872 4 2:45.716 48.412 1:14.748 42556 152.2 11:07.687
3  2:54.095 RARYLS  1:16.691 45.528 PV % ] 8:51.967 5 2:46.002 48.660 1:14.592 42.750 151.9 13:53.689
'y 2:53.889) 51.989 RAFRY/L 46.024 145.0 11:45.856 6  2:45.098 48.178 1:13.886 43.034 152.7 16:38.787
5 2:54.607 51.980 1:16.857 45.770 144.4  14:40.463 VAl 2:44.286 48.042|8 1:13.883 Lyl 1535 19:23.073
6 2:55.144 52.565 1:16.436 46.143 144.0 17:35.607 8 2:46.538 48.501 1:15.333 42.704 151.4 22:09.611
7 2:57.679 52.529 1:18.239 46.911 1419 20:33.286
8 2:55.176 52.816 1:16.269 46.091 143.9 23:28.462
77 Onno Zuidema NED
Reynard SF84
1 2:47.497 49.947 1:14.574 42.976 147.9 2:47.497
2 2:54.802 48.536 1:15.147 51.119 144.2 5:42.299
3 2:45.574 48.482 1:14.545 LYRYY 152.3 8:27.873
4  2:45.880 47.986 1:14.587 43.307 152.0 11:13.753
Bl 2:44.451 48.021 HRAER 42.621 153.3 13:58.204
6 2:56.967 LYNAE 1:25.653 43.521 1425 16:55.171
7 2:47.038 48.300 1:15.187 43.551 150.9 19:42.209
8 2:45.537 48.579 1:14.117 42.841 152.3 22:27.746
88 Toon Hungenaert BEL
Rush Drivers Collective Royale RP30
1 2:56.817 52.758 1:18.456 45.603 140.1 2:56.817
2 2:50.363 51.069 1:14.700 44.594 148.0 5:47.180
KN 2:48.358 ONaL  1:13.609 LERIAl 1498 8:35.538
4  2:50.467 51.188 1:14.310 44.969 147.9 11:26.005
5 2:49.740 51.144 1:14.395 44201 148.5 14:15.745
6  2:48.577 50.793 HBAEEIN 44.273 149.6 17:04.322
7 2:51.030 51.608 1:14.238 45.184 147.4 19:55.352
8 2:52.211 51.405 1:14.778 46.028 146.4 22:47.563
9 5 Geert Wynants BEL
Royale RP27
1 3:10.045 58.105 1:25.141 46799 130.4  3:10.045
2 2:57.566 52.232 1:18.980  46.354 1420  6:07.611
3  2:54.282 52.195 1:17.136 44.951 144.7 9:01.893
4  2:52.610 51.299 1:16.506 44.805 146.1 11:54.503
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